
Start Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 44 SVK19961022 STRMISKA Andrej SLOVAKIA
2 56 UKR19950405 HRYNIV Vitaliy UKRAINE 
3 58 UKR19970104 SHEVCHUK Taras UKRAINE 
4 26 POL19971014 SÓJKA Mikołaj POLAND
5 31 NOR19940422 ODDLI Anders NORWAY
6 86 CZE19971015 NICOLAS Pietrula TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 
7 34 TUR19981106 TİRYAKİ Oğuzhan TURKEY
8 22 POL19951227 TOMASZEWSKI Krzysztof POLAND
9 39 BEL19950530 DE VYLDER Lindsay BELGIUM

10 37 GER19971022 KANTER Max GERMANY
11 21 POL19950420 RZEŹNICKI Michał POLAND
12 36 GER19960220 FRANZ Marcel GERMANY
13 20 POL19970505 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POLAND
14 89 NZL19960429 KERGOZOU Nick NEW ZEALAND
15 87 NZL19961006 GOUGH Regan NEW ZEALAND
16 55 UKR19951012 GLADUSH Roman UKRAINE 
17 88 NZL19941208 KENNETT Dylan NEW ZEALAND

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 01 - 03.07.2016

Communiqué no  129

START LIST

OMNIUM V - FLYING LAP

MEN U23



Place Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time: 

1 88 NZL19941208 KENNETT Dylan NEW ZEALAND 12,772
2 89 NZL19960429 KERGOZOU Nick NEW ZEALAND 12,834
3 87 NZL19961006 GOUGH Regan NEW ZEALAND 13,349
4 21 POL19950420 RZEŹNICKI Michał POLAND 13,378
5 36 GER19960220 FRANZ Marcel GERMANY 13,483
6 55 UKR19951012 GLADUSH Roman UKRAINE 13,820
7 20 POL19970505 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POLAND 13,825
8 22 POL19951227 TOMASZEWSKI Krzysztof POLAND 13,864
9 37 GER19971022 KANTER Max GERMANY 13,866

10 86 CZE19971015 NICOLAS Pietrula TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 13,913
11 39 BEL19950530 DE VYLDER Lindsay BELGIUM 14,019
12 34 TUR19981106 TİRYAKİ Oğuzhan TURKEY 14,096
13 26 POL19971014 SÓJKA Mikołaj POLAND 14,276
14 58 UKR19970104 SHEVCHUK Taras UKRAINE 14,358
15 56 UKR19950405 HRYNIV Vitaliy UKRAINE 14,682
16 44 SVK19961022 STRMISKA Andrej SLOVAKIA 15,094

31 NOR19940422 ODDLI Anders NORWAY DNS

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 01 - 03.07.2016

Communiqué no  130

RESULTS

OMNIUM V - FLYING LAP

MEN U23


